Stride Inc.

Full Financials ID Node : IDVA
A/P Register

May 2025

Subsidiary (no hii
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA

Vendor Name
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
Amy Botz
Andrea Wells

CARRIE KYRIAS

CenturyLink

ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)
Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

HUMAN DYNAMICS & DIAGNOSTICS LLC (IDAHO)

JACOB RONNEBERG (IDAHO)

Jessica Lecertua

Jessica Lecertua

JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

JOSTENS(Idaho)

KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)
Meredith Kelleher Grace

Network Interpreting Service

PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)
PRESENCE LEARNING (IDAHO)
QUADIENT/NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST(Idaho)
Sally Jane Bodle

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE(Idaho)
Verizon-Wireless(ldaho)

Virtual Technologies Group.

Alisha Delamarian

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP
Benjamin Henderson

CARRIE KYRIAS

Corrie Munson

Deborah Pitassi

Deborah Pitassi

El Dorado Hotel dba Courtyard Marriott
Environment Control of Boise, Inc.

Farrah Anderson

Idaho Digital Learning Academy
JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

JOSTENS(Idaho)

KAELA WESTMAN (IDAHO)

Kayla Stookey

Kayla Stookey

Kayla Stookey

Meredith Kelleher Grace

Network Interpreting Service

Network Interpreting Service

PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)
Sarah Knight

SUMMIT K12 HOLDINGS INC (IDAHO)
Tandy Therapy, LLC

Document Number
1P1Y-36G1-GDRV
EXP-108-1540
EXP-108-1542
IDVACK_Apr25B
12022-041925
IDVAENA_Jan_Mar25A
IDVAFK_Mar25B
IDVAHD_Apr25A
Ronneberg_006
EXP-108-1541
EXP-108-1543
Jones_0016
36788239
IDVAKS_Mar25B
IDVAMG_Nov_Apr25A
IDVAINT_Apr25A
IDVAPAC_Mar_Apr25B
IDVAPL_Mar25B
Q1822450
IDVASB_Mar25B
0000Y66451165
6111179391
INV119936
EXP-108-1553
1KHT-LY1F-RLKF
174H-LXF4-CN47
1DTM-W71K-CQCF
13NW-LVRP-9TQY
96851
EXP-108-1554
IDVACK_Apr25C
EXP-108-1547
EXP-108-1552
EXP-108-1551
6523J00009817
3387-268
EXP-108-1548
602317-1
Jones_017
36890890
IDVAKWKApr25A
EXP-108-1555
EXP-108-1556
EXP-108-1557
IDVAMG_Mar_Apr25A
356116
IDVAINT_Apr25B
IDVAPAC_Apr25B
EXP-108-1549
INV003001
IDVATT_Nov_Apr25A



IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA

State Insurance Fund

KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)

KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)

REXBURG REHABILITATION

JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

Children's Therapy & Learning Ctr.

GRAHAM W CHANDLER (IDAHO)

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

Meredith Kelleher Grace

Meredith Kelleher Grace

CARRIE KYRIAS

NATALIE CHRISTOPHERSON (IDAHO)

Waste-Pro

Waste-Pro

ROSE PETAL LLC(ldaho)

B&T IDAHO HOTELS V LLC DBA HYATT PLACE BOISE MERIDIAN (IDAHO)
B&T IDAHO HOTELS V LLC DBA HYATT PLACE BOISE MERIDIAN (IDAHO)
Certified Languages International.

JACOB RONNEBERG (IDAHO)

Zayo Group, LLC

TransAmerica Employee Benefits

Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)

MICHAELA BRANDON (IDAHO)

TIFFANY TUMA (IDAHO)

Sally Jane Bodle

Blackfoot Performing Arts Center

Idaho Department of Health and Welfare (IDAHO)

BOE - Boise Office Equipment, Inc.

Alicia Sanders

Alicia Sanders

Danette Thompson

PRESENCE LEARNING (IDAHO)

Network Interpreting Service

PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
HUMAN DYNAMICS & DIAGNOSTICS LLC (IDAHO)

XEROX CORPORATION DBA XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC (IDAHO)
ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT INC D/B/A GO SOLUTIONS
JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

Idaho School Boards Association, Inc.

ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.

Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.

Meredith Kelleher Grace

Meredith Kelleher Grace

TRINITY LUNDQUIST (IDAHO)

INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION LLC (IDAHO)

Blue Cross of Idaho

Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

CARRIE KYRIAS

KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)

)
)
)
)
)
)

29882836
IDVAKS_Apr25A
ISIDKS_Apr25A
IDVARR_Apr25A
Jones_018
IDVAENA_Mar_Apr25A
IDVACT_Apr25A
Chandler_006
1XYJ-R74M-69HX
ISIDMG_Mar_Apr25A
IDVAMG_Feb_May25A
IDVACK_Apr_May25A
Christopherson_001
3923930

3924575
708-050425
Hyatt9001
Hyatt_9001A
18456043025
Ronneberg_007
2025050025964
2505709746
IDVAFK_Apr25A
IDVAPAC_Apr_May25A
Brandon_006

ISP reimbursement
IDVASB_Apr_May25A
05192025

DHW 4-2025
IN4786892
EXP-108-1559
EXP-108-1558
EXP-108-1560
IDVAPL_Apr25A
IDVAINT_Apr_May25A
IDVAPAC_Jan_May25A
1KMR-W1Y6-HXW6
1V33-K3XN-DTMW
1KFF-T9HR-FX94
1914-9VDV-GR79
1JC7-CNR1-CINH
1WQV-W7V-743N
11FW-L1CC-N6L3
IDVAHD_Apr25B
40518909
INV0000002271
Jones_019

Jones_020

21027
IDVAENA_Apr25A
708-051225

June 2025 Rent
IDVAMG_Mar_May25A
ISIDMG_Apr_May25A
ISP reimbursement
231052
251325005616
IDVAFK_Mar_Apr25A
IDVACK_May25A
IDVAKS_Apr25B



IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA

MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)
Christine Lake

Samantha Cook

Samantha Cook

Kristi Poole

Mayleigh Barth

IDVAMEL_Apr25A
EXP-108-1546
EXP-108-1561
EXP-108-1562
EXP-108-1564
EXP-108-1563




Description
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Professional Development NNU
Admin Graduation Travel
Speech Therapy Online
PHONE
Related services
Occupational Therapy
HABILITATIVE INTERVENTION F2F
Stronger Connections grant
SDFS Prevention Conference Reimbursements
SDFS Funds
Stronger Connections invoice
diplomas
Speech Therapy Online
Habilitative Intervention
Sign Language Interpretation Online
Habilitative Intervention F2F
Speech Therapy Online
postage
Habilitative Intervention Online
Shipping
PHONE BILL
Brittany Holloway laptop
In-Person PD- State PD funds
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IA Homeless Set Aside
Legal Services
ISAT Testing
Speech Therapy Online
Mileage/Travel for ISAT testing
Testing Expense- student snacks
Per Diem for PD
Groshong hotel
Maintenance
In-person PD
student courses
Stronger Connections invoice
diplomas
ACADEMIC TESTING
State PD Funds
Meeting Sped Family for Training
ISAT Testing
Habilitative Intervention
Sign Language Interpretation Online
Sign Language Interpretation Online
Habilitative Intervention F2F
Reimbursement
3 Course Package - no Title Il funding - goes to 101R for FY2€
Special Ed Service

Check Number
6046
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6069
6069
6069
6070
6071
6072
6073
6074
6074
6075
6076
6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6082
6082
6083
6084
6084
6085
6086
6087
6088

Check Date
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025
5/8/2025

Check Amount
38.96
60.00

276.60
2,021.82
520.87
6,919.00
1,020.00
368.60
1,910.00
1,751.34
425.60
500.00
18.00
266.20
13,549.38
450.00
3,767.93
494.75
1,257.54
2,024.31
25.00
1,851.93
797.86
210.60
26.11
20.35
24.19
116.86
60.00
82.95
2,060.88
207.03
39.49
38.00
408.24
323.00
135.92
75.00
500.00
18.00
900.00
156.70
71.60
81.00
4,724.22
150.00
1,800.00
2,062.40
34.00
1,995.00
734.30



PAYROLL REPORT PREMIUM (01/01-04/01/2025)
Speech Therapy Online

Speech Therapy Online

professional services

Stronger Connections invoice

Related services

professional services

Stronger Connections grant

Title IAHomeless Set Aside

Habilitative Intervention

Habilitative Intervention

Speech Therapy Online

State Reporting

Shredding services

Shredding services

graduation flowers

State PD Grant funds -MATH AND ELA TEACHER
State PD Grant funds -MATH AND ELA TEACHER
Language - Spanish

Stronger Connections grant
Telecommunications Service

Premium

Occupational Therapy

Habilitative Intervention F2F

Stronger Connection Grant

RE-ISSUED FOR OLD CHECK # 109357
Habilitative Intervention Online

graduation venue rental

MEDICAID MATCH

Equipment

F2F Event Talent Show Twin Falls

F2F Event (Save My Family) Community Outreach Grant
Expense Reimbursement

Speech Therapy Online

Sign Language Interpretation Online
Habilitative Intervention F2F

graduation items

Title IA Parent Involvement funds

Title IA Parent Involvement funds

Title IA Parent Involvement funds

Title IA Parent Involvement funds

office supplies

Title IA Parent Involvement funds
HABILITATIVE INTERVENTION F2F

copier lease

ADMIN FEES

Stronger Connections invoice

Stronger Connections invoice

Board Continuous Imp Plan funds - Board member required L
Related services

RENT - OPERATING COST

RENT

Habilitative Intervention

Habilitative Intervention

ISP - TO REPLACE OLD ISP CHECK # 110025
State Dyslexia funds

Insurance Premium

Occupational Therapy

Speech Therapy Online

Speech Therapy Online

6089
6090
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6097
6098
6099
6100
6100
6101
6102
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6115
6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6120
6120
6120
6120
6120
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6124
6125
6126
6127
6127
6128
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133
6134

5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025

4,861.00
2,255.00
110.00
195.00
500.00
1,842.50
461.90
2,100.00
29.11
3,046.76
6,212.53
1,950.21
550.00
59.04
59.04
281.60
5,425.00
2,502.00
52.50
1,105.00
955.83
229.19
4,080.00
5,250.68
1,560.00
200.00
5,040.10
275.00
15.58
174.55
93.80
391.02
457.87
102.00
600.00
1,168.00
398.56
117.26
117.77
297.66
80.17
110.87
110.17
493.20
1,583.68
2,424.68
500.00
135.00
100.00
8,002.20
415.81
12,925.47
5,422.20
1,600.84
200.00
1,500.00
106,415.15
4,920.00
2,132.49
1,540.00



SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE

Mileage for F2F ISAT Testing

PD Reimbursement-ISU PD classes

Dinner and gas for May ELA/Math PD in Boise in 2025
Testing and Tuition Reimbursement

PD Per Diem Meals

6135
6136
6137
6137
6138
6139

5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025

2,628.00
124.88
440.00
114.94
467.43

38.00




Vendor Address
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
PO Box 9186 E 100 NFairfield ID 83327United States
PO Box 212Dover ID 83825United States
411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States
PO Box 2956Phoenix AZ 85062-2956United States
4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206Nashville TN 37220United States
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States
2267 TETON PLAZAIdaho Falls ID 83404United States
710 S HIGBEE AVEIdaho Falls ID 83401United States
3719 E. Granger DriveMeridian ID 83646United States
3719 E. Granger DriveMeridian ID 83646United States
342 RAILROAD AVE WHansen ID 83334United States
21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States
PO Box 145Twin Falls ID 83303United States
351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States
P.O. Box 92087Las Vegas NV 89193-2087United States
DEPT 3682P0O BOX 123682DALLAS TX 75312-3682United States
3020 N Astaire AveMeridian ID 83646United States
P.0. BOX 809488CHICAGO IL 60680-9488United States
PO Box 660108Dallas TX 75266-0108United States
L-4428Columbus OH 43260-4428United States
1373 W. Butte AvenueAthol ID 83801United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
250 S. Fifth StreetSuite 700Boise ID 83702United States
450 Sunflower RoadRexburg ID 83440United States
411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States
27204 Serenity LaneCaldwell Idaho 83607United States
3895 N. Arrowleaf LoopPost Falls ID 83854United States
3895 N. Arrowleaf LoopPost Falls ID 83854United States
1789 South Eagle RoadMeridian ID 83642United States
1861 NORTH WILDWOOD STBOISE ID 83713United States
Farrah Anderson12260 N. Diamond DriveHayden ID 83835United States
PO Box 10017Boise ID 83707United States
342 RAILROAD AVE WHansen ID 83334United States
21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States
1665 PRAIRIE HAWKE CT McKinleyville CA 95519United States
1028 Grandfir DriveMoscow ID 83843United States
1028 Grandfir DriveMoscow ID 83843United States
1028 Grandfir DriveMoscow ID 83843United States
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States
PO Box 145Twin Falls ID 83303United States
PO Box 145Twin Falls ID 83303United States
351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States
1759 N. Ryde AvenueKuna ID 83634United States
PO BOX 26841Austin TX 78755United States
102 W 11TH AVE APost Falls ID 83854United States



PO BOX 990002Boise ID 83799-0002United States

1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States

1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States

36 WINN DRIVE, SUITE 100REXBURG ID 83440United States
342 RAILROAD AVE WHansen ID 83334United States

4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206Nashville TN 37220United States
449 S Fitness PlaceEagle ID 83616United States

3400 EAST RIVER VALLEY ST B407Meridian ID 83646United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States

6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States

411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States
2198 W Grand Teton DrMeridian ID 83646United States

3412 Highway 30La Grande OR 97850United States

3412 Highway 30La Grande OR 97850United States

308 12TH AVE SNampa ID 83651United States

1175 S SILVERTONE WAYMeridian ID 83642United States
1175 S SILVERTONE WAYMeridian ID 83642United States

PO BOX 743895L0s Angeles CA 90074-3895United States
710 S HIGBEE AVEIdaho Falls ID 83401United States

PO Box 952136Dallas TX 75395-2136United States

PO Box 653005Dallas TX 75265-3005United States

926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States

351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States

12215 Long StMiddleton ID 83644United States

1724 DISTRICT TWO RDBonners Ferry ID 83805United States
3020 N Astaire AveMeridian ID 83646United States

870 South Fisher St.Blackfoot ID 83221United States

Bureau of Financial Svcs., Revenue OperationsPO BOX 83720Boise ID 83720-0036United States
PO Box 31001-4128Pasadena CA91110-4128United States
370 Bliss StreetFairfield ID 83327United States

370 Bliss StreetFairfield ID 83327United States

1025 West 300 SouthPingree ID 83262United States

P.O. Box 92087Las Vegas NV 89193-2087United States

PO Box 145Twin Falls ID 83303United States

351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

2267 TETON PLAZAIdaho Falls ID 83404United States

PO BOX 202882Dallas TX 75320United States

PO BOX 851365Minneapolis MN 55485-1365United States
342 RAILROAD AVE WHansen ID 83334United States

342 RAILROAD AVE WHansen ID 83334United States

PO BOX 9797Boise ID 83707-4797United States

4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206Nashville TN 37220United States
3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States
3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States

6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States

P O BOX 1113Cascade ID 83611United States

2000 Town Center, Suite 2000Southfield MI 48075United States
PO Box 6948Boise ID 83707United States

926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States

411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States



2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States

244 N. 7th StreetMontpelier ID 83254United States

4392 E. Hensley Driveldaho Falls ID 83401United States

4392 E. Hensley Driveldaho Falls ID 83401United States

3771 Coldstream AvenueBoise ID 83709United States

398 Pioneer RoadApartment 3201Rexburg ID 83440United States




